
The Buyers Club  Major Players in M&A

RETAIL BROKERAGES

ABD Insurance and Financial Services
Brian Hetherington
CEO & Co-Chairman
415.786.5444
brian.hetherington@theabdteam.com

Acrisure	
Matt Schweinzger
Chief Acquisition Officer
269.808.7072
mschweinzger@acrisure.com

Greg Williams
CEO
517.853.1101
gwilliams@acrisure.com

Alera Group	
Rob Lieblein
Chief Development Officer
717.329.2451
rob.lieblein@aleragroup.com

Alliant
Stephen Farr
SVP, Director of Development, M&A
615.406.3277
sfarr@alliant.com

Greg Zimmer
President
619.252.1830
gzimmer@alliant.com 

Arthur J. Gallagher
Bill Bohstedt
VP, M&A
630.285.3608
bill_bohstedt@ajg.com

Keith Wilcoxson
EVP, Acquisitions
Gallagher Benefit Services
314.800.2299
keith.cwilcoxson@ajg.com

Associated Financial Group
Bill Bohn
EVP, Head of Wealth Management & Insti-
tutional Services
920.731.0400
bill.bohn@associatedfinancialgroup.com

AssuredPartners	
Eric Anderson
EVP
270.929.1705
eanderson@assuredptr.com

Paul Vredenburg
EVP & Chief Acquisition Officer
440.823.5650
pvredenburg@assuredptr.com

Baldwin Risk Partners	
Trevor Baldwin
President
831.984.3216
tbaldwin@bks-partners.com

Kris Wiebeck
CFO
813.386.3329
kwiebeck@bks-partners.com

BroadStreet Partners	
Rick Miley
President & CEO
614.464.5126
rmiley@broadstreetcorp.com

Dave Ross
VP, Director of Acquisitions
614.993.3013
dross@broadstreetcorp.com

Brown & Brown Insurance	
Scott Penny
Regional President & Chief Admin Officer
386.239.4066
spenny@bbins.com

Vaughn Stoll
Director of Acquisitions and Internal 
Operations
386.239.8899
vstoll@bbins.com

BXS Insurance/Bancorp South
Markham McKnight
President & CEO
225.336.3222
markham.mcknight@bxsi.com

CBIZ
Mike Gill
President, National P&C Practice
913.234.1383
mgill@cbiz.com

Rob O’Byrne
SVP, Growth Strategies
913.233.1788
robyrne@cbiz.com

Jim O’Connor
President, Employee Benefits
732.223.0070
joconnor@cbiz.com

Confie Seguros
Chad Maxwell
SVP, Mergers & Acquisitions
913.938.4744
cmaxwell@confiehq.com

Cross Insurance
Royce Cross
CEO
207.404.5374
rcross@crossagency.com

Eastern Insurance
Hope Aldrich
President & CEO
508.620.3319
haldrich@easterninsurance.com

EPIC Insurance Brokers and 
Consultants
Peter Garvey
President
646.452.4030
pete.garvey@epicbrokers.com

Foundation Risk Partners
Ben Barbieri
Director of M&A
781.760.6113
bbarbieri@foundationrp.com

Charlie Lydecker
CEO
386.383.4040
clydecker@foundationrp.com

Higginbotham	
Rusty Reid
Chairman & CEO
817.347.6969
rreid@higginbotham.net

Hilb Group
Ricky Spiro
CEO
804.141.6509
rspiro@hilbgroup.com

Hub International
Rick Gulliver
Vice Chairman
312.279.4695
rick.gulliver@hubinternational.com

Clark Wormer
Managing Director, M&A
312.279.4848
clark.wormer@hubinternational.com

Hylant Group
Mike Hylant
CEO
419.259.2761
mike.hylant@hylant.com

Insurica
John Hester
SVP, Acquisitions
405.556.2277
jhester@insurica.com

Mike Ross
President & CEO
405.556.2205
mross@insurica.com

Leavitt Group	
Kevin Callister
Chief Acquisitions Officer
435.865.9234
kevin-callister@leavitt.com

Mark Leavitt
Affiliation Director
435.865.2909
mark@leavitt.com

Marsh & McLennan Agency
David Eslick
Chairman & CEO
914.397.1602
david.eslick@marshmc.com

Chris Grady
SVP, Corporate Development
914.397.1630
christopher.grady@marshmc.com

Ben Newman
CFO
914.397.1605
ben.newman@marshmc.com

WHO’S BUYING



NFP	
Adam Favale
SVP, M&A
212.301.1081
afavale@nfp.com

Carl Nelson
EVP, M&A
212.301.4036
carl.nelson@nfp.com

OneDigital
Adam Pannell
EVP, M&A West
770.250.2862
apannell@onedigital.com

Brett Rosen
EVP, MA& East
770.250.3006
brosen@onedigital.com

Plexus Groupe
Walter Fawcett
CEO
847.307.6100
wfawcett@plexusgroupe.com

Prime Risk Partners
Steve Germundson
SVP
612.718.0598
sgermundson@primeriskpartners.com

Matthew McKenna
SVP
716.777.0264
mmckenna@primeriskpartners.com

Risk Strategies Company
Michael Christian
CEO
617.330.5701
mchristian@risk-strategies.com

Rogers & Gray Insurance Agency
David Robinson
President
508.790.4127
drobinson@rogersgray.com

Michael Robinson
Chairman
508.760.5796
mrobinson@rogersgray.com

Seeman Holtz
Marshal Seeman
President
561.241.3121
marshal@seemanholtz.com

TrueNorth
Dan Driscoll
Director, Mergers & Producer Talent 
Acquisition
319.364.5193
ddriscoll@truenorthcompanies.com

Duane Smith
President & CEO
319.739.1248
dsmith@truenorthcompanies.com

USI
Edward Bowler
CFO
914.749.8504
ed.bowler@usi.biz

Kate Bang
VP, Corporate Development
914.749.8500

World Insurance Associates	
Richard Eknoian
Partner
732.523.2106
richeknoian@worldins.net

SPECIALTY DISTRIBUTION

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.	
Joel Cavaness
President, RPS
630.285.4303
joel_cavaness@rpsins.com

AmWINS	
William Nichols
VP, Business Development
704.749.2898
william.nichols@amwins.com

Amynta Group
Dan Rappaport
SVP, M&A
847.501.0660
dan.rappaport@theamyntagroup.com

DOXA Insurance Holdings
Matt Sackett
President & CEO
260.366.6874
matt.sackett@doxainsurance.com

Hub Specialty Programs Group
Chris Treanor
President of Programs
908.790.6884
chris.treanor@hubinternational.com

JenCap Holdings	
Matthew Dunn
Business Development
mdunn@jencapholdings.com

Johnson & Johnson
Edward Holt
VP, Business Development
843.725.3662
edward.holt@jjins.com

Kaufman Financial Group/ 
Burns & Wilcox
Chris Zoidis
SVP, Corporate Development & Special 
Risk Division
248.539.6056
cazoidis@kaufmanfg.com

McGowan Companies
Brett Davis
Director of Acquisitions
440.333.6300
bdavis@mcgowancompanies.com

NSM Insurance Group
Bill McKernan
President
610.941.9877 x111
wtmckernan@nsminc.com

Relation Insurance	
Joseph Tatum
CEO
925.956.1648
joe.tatum@relationinsurance.com 

Ryan Specialty Group	
Miles Wuller
Managing Director, COO
RSG Underwriting Managers
312.784.6157
mwuller@ryansg.com

Worldwide Facilities	
Davis Moore
CEO
213.236.4500
dmoore@wwfi.com

LENDERS

FIRST Insurance Funding	
Jim Miller 
EVP, Sales & Marketing
847.572.4650
jim.miller@firstinsurancefunding.com

Macquarie-Corporate and Asset 
Finance
Cole Magrath
VP
212.231.6360
cole.magrath@macquarie.com

Oak Street Funding
Kirsten Petras
Strategic Markets Senior Leader
317.428.5156
kirsten.petras@oakstreetfunding.com

LAW FIRMS

ACCEL Law Group
Michael Griffin
Principal
860.761.8550
mgriffin@accelcompliance.com

Charles Welsh
Principal
860.761.8551
cwelsh@accelcompliance.com

Dowling Aaron
Kevin Grant
Partner
559.432.4500
kgrant@downlingaaron.com

Levenfeld Pearlstein
Steven Weiss
Partner
312.476.7503
sweiss@lplegal.com

Pierce Atwood
Charles Graceffa
Partner
207.791.1300
cgraceffa@pierceatwood.com

Varnum
Seth Ashby
Partner, Grand Rapids
616.336.6726
swashby@varnumlaw.com


